20 August 1976

T0: EASTERN IOWA DX ASSOCIATION MEMBERS

FROM: JIM SPENCER W@FHE

MEETING

The summer quarterly meeting will be held on Thursday, August 26 at
7:30 PM. The meeting will be held at the home of GAYLE LAWSON, K@FLY,
1509 Oakland Road. N.E., Cedar Rapids.

DREAM SHEET

A delete 1list for the EIDXA DREAM SHEET will be published in early
September. If you are presently on the DREAM SHEET, please send me a

1ist of those countries you wish deleted by September 3, 1976. 1If you are
not on the list, but want to be included -the next time the list is
republished, please let me know.

Membership

We are happy to welcome three new members to the EIDXA: John Lundberg, WB@IPH;
Julian Topolsk, WBPLNF and Dewey Treanor, K@SVX. K@SVW has moved to Duluth, MN,
WPPCO has moved back to Dallas (the land of tall tales and big antennas) and
WB@HOG will soon move to Quincy, IL where he should be signing WBORGA. We will
miss the close associlation with these enthusiastic DXers, but hope to keep in
touch in the pile-ups.

Contests
Prepare! The contest season is almost upon us. We plan to compete as a club

in the CQ World Wide Phone and CW contests and if there is enough interest in
Sweepstakes., Keep these dates (GMI) in mind:

October 30-31 CQ World Wide Phone
November 6-7 55, CW

November 20-21 55, Phone

November 27-28 CQ World Wide CW

Write CQ Magazine, 14 Vanderventer Ave., Port Washington, L.I., N.Y. 11050,
include an S.A.S.E. with at least 24 cents postage and request DX contest log
forms and summary sheets. The ARRL can supply SS logs.



W9-DXCC MEETING

The W9-DXCC meeting promises to be a great time and a number of us in the EIDXA
plan to attend.

DATE: September 11, 1976
TIME: 1 PM to 9 PM
PLACE: Holiday Inn, Itasca, Illinois

PROGRAM:  W4BW Prose Walker
W1CW Bob White (Head of DXCC at ARRL)
WB7ABK Bill Rindomne
(A35NN, ZK2AQ, VK9XX, ST2SA/@, YMPAA, etc.)
PRICE: $12.50 Early Bird (before Sept. 1) includes registration,
program and dinner. Make check payable to "W9-DXCC Dinner".

Itasea is a four~hour drive from Cedar Rapids. We are planning to leave at 7:30 AM
Saturday morning and return after the dinmer.

I will be glad to forward all checks to the meeting chairman, WA9LZA., Please
let me know by August 27th.

TO: JIM SPENCER

FROM:

[:' I plan to attend the W9-DXCC meeting.

l:' I cannot attend,.

l:’ I wish to travel with the group.

B I can drive my car.

Please enclose a check for $12.50 made out to the WI9-DXCC Dinner.



K@EGA
W@FHE
K@FLY
WB@AHOG
WEHUP
WBGIPH
WPLBS
WBOLNF
WEMIN
WeMOQ
W@MUH
W@PCO
WPSML
K@SVW
KPSVX
WAGVDX
WABVUY
WAPWCR

WB@FHH

Vern Garman
Jim Spencer
Gayle Lawson
Mike Nowack
Jim Maccani
John Lundberg
Ken Binger
Julian Topolski
Joe Finkstein
Art Goddard
Fred Benson
Lynn Schriner
Doug Byal
Steve Towle
Dewey Treanor
Dave Jaksa
Dave Wilson
Tom Lindgren

Bill Fitzpatrick

EASTERN TOWA DX ASSOCIATION

352 Crandall Dr. NE; Cedar Rapids 52402
3712 Tanager Dr. NE; Cedar Rapids 52402

1509 Oakland Rd. NE; Cedar Rapids 52402

2011 North Sheridan Dr.; Quincy, Ill. 62301

RR #1; Marion 52302

840 Alpine Rd.; Marion 52302

RFD #3; Marion 52302

2190 17th Ave.; Marion 52302

2501 27th Ave; Marion 52302

Route #2; Mt. Vernon 52314

182 Chatham Rd. NE; Cedar Rapids 52402
135 N. Star Court; Plano Tx. 75074
2835 18th Ave.; Marion 52302
214 N. 34th Ave. E.; Duluth, Mn. 55804
1334 Hertz Dr. SE; Cedar Rapids 52403
775 Alpine Rd.; Marion 52302
1516 48th St. NE.; Cedar Rapids 52402
1260 13th Ave.; Marion 52302

RR 2, Marion 52302
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HOME
377-3083
393-7353

364-6284

393-1080
377-5044
377-7574
377-2102
377-6573
895-8485

377-7736

377-4696

365-2153
377-71507
393-3776
377-4279

854-7450

OTTFICE
395-4049

395-2305

395-3537
395-4789
395-5424
395-4182
395-2368

395-2076

353-4494

395-3574

395-3642

395-2741

395-3773



